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IPRO Deliverables
Project Plan

Midterm Presentations
Code Of Ethics
Midterm Report
Meeting Minutes
Website

Abstract, Posters
IPRO Day Presentation
Final Report

IKNOW Uploads
IPRO Day Exhibit

Book Design

Research Phase

Generate Materials For Book
Check Over Materials
Generate Generic Layout
Layout Materials For Book
Make Deliverables

Bridge Design

Research Phase

Generate Alternative Design
Produce Estimate Of Design
Make Deliverables

Build-Out

Research Site

Produce Conceptual Design For
Check Zoning And Possible Buffers
Finalize Design

Make Deliverables

Milestones

Midterm Report And Presentation
Sub-Project Deliverables Done
IPRO Day

2/14/08
2/14/08
2/26/08
2/28/08
3/6/08
4/3/08
4/1/08
4/17/08
4/8/08
4/15/08
2/14/08
5/2/08

1/28/08
1/28/08
2/21/08
3/4/08
3/6/08
3/25/08
4/1/08

1/28/08
1/31/08
2/21/08
2/21/08
4/1/08

1/28/08
2/14/08
2/21/08
2/21/08
4/3/08
4/1/08

3/6/08
4/3/08
5/2/08

5/2/08
2/22/08
3/6/08
3/7/08
3/14/08
4/18/08
4/29/08
4/25/08
4/25/08
5/2/08
5/2/08
5/2/08

4/25/08
2/28/08
3/4/08

3/11/08
3/25/08
4/1/08

4/25/08

4/25/08
2/21/08
2/28/08
2/28/08
4/25/08

4/25/08
2/21/08
2/28/08
4/3/08

4/25/08
4/25/08

3/14/08
4/3/08
5/2/08

IPRO 307
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